VYPOCET TLAKOVYCH ZTRAT
DECENTRALNI SYSTEM - ODVOD
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Navrh z tabulky

ypocet

Objemovy
prutok
[m3/h]

w

[mis]

R
[Pa/m]
k=0,15

Armatury
[Pa]

100

2,26469

0,8

20

125

1,72782

0.4

0

190

262628

0,69

0

190

262628

0,69

0

380

3,36164

0,81

0

570

3,22718

0,57

24

R.1+2)

Koleno

Zazeni

0.6

0,3




